Delhi Development Authority
      Personnel Branch-IV

Tentative Seniority list of  Mechanic(ACR)

	Sl.No.
	Name/Father Name
	Whether SC/ST
	Qualification 
	Date of Birth
	Date of appointment
	Place of Posting
	Remarks

	1.
	Sh. Nakul Chandra Maity 
S/o Sh. Gulal Chand 
	
	B.Sc.
	3.4.55
	20.10.82
	ED-11
	

	3.
	Sh. Rakesh Chandra 
S/o Sh. Bal Kishan 
	
	1.  B.A
2.  I.T.I in Mechanical, Refrigerator, 
Air Conditioned 
	15.9.58
	3.11.82
	ED-11
	



